Releases - November 02, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

286188
264079
169857
276291
217562
286642
252015
210420
283501
286196
274025
286532
032585
286554
260035
197684
286271
286560
286748
210526

Sohne
Hebel
Mercer
Coates
Williams
Hamilton
Parrish
Carr
SNELLING
Decker
Cuneo
Sanders
Adkins
Ray
Hinton
Craig
Peak
Kirby
Hamilton
Frazier

Matthew
Keith
Timothy
Randall
Allen
Meredith
David
Brandon
DANIEL
Gilbert
Rachel
Jeffery
Karson
Nathan
Cameron
Jason
Elizabeth
Tabitha
Robert
Jason

D

J
Shane
Ann

RAY

Leann
Matthew

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Webster County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail

Grayson County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Kentucky State Penitentiary

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Union County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Christian County Jail
Christian County Jail
Webster County Jail
Christian County Jail

Hart County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Clay County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



