DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
286188	Sohne	Matthew	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264079	Hebel	Keith		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
169857	Mercer	Timothy	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
276291	Coates	Randall		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
217562	Williams	Allen	Shane	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)
286642	Hamilton	Meredith	Ann	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252015	Parrish	David	Р	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
210420	Carr	Brandon		Shock Probation Began - In State	Union County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283501	SNELLING	DANIEL	RAY	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286196	Decker	Gilbert	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
274025	Cuneo	Rachel		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286532	Sanders	Jeffery		Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
032585	Adkins	Karson		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286554	Ray	Nathan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260035	Hinton	Cameron	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
197684	Craig	Jason		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286271	Peak	Elizabeth		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286560	Kirby	Tabitha	Leann	Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286748	Hamilton	Robert	Matthew	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
210526	Frazier	Jason		Shock Probation Began - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)